Prices: DAN-Board Classic
Material Recycled plastic. Type: LDPE
Standard surface Structure 1 mm
Color L
(mm)
W
(mm)
T
(mm)
Product number Weight
(kg)
DAN-Boards
/ pallet
Price
(EUR)
Black 2.000 800 12 D1200008001200H0E0 17,3 30 43,-
Black 2.000 800 15 D1200008001500H0E0 21,8 25 54,-
Black 2.000 1.000 15 D1200010001500H0E0 27,3 25 68,-
Black 2.000 1.000 20 D1200010002000H0E0 36,7 20 91,-
Black 2.000 1.200 15 D1200012001500H0E0 32,7 25 81,-
Black 2.400 1.200 8 D1240012000800H0E0 20,3 45 51,-
Black 2.400 1.200 15 D1240012001500H0E0 39,3 25 97,-
Black 2.400 1.200 20 D1240012002000H0E0 52,8 20 131,-
Black 3.000 1.000 15 D1300010001500H0E0 40,9 25 101,-
Black 3.000 1.000 18 D1300010001800H0E0 49,4 20 122,-
Black 3.000 1.000 20 D1300010002000H0E0 55,0 20 136,-
Black 3.000 1.500 6 D1300015000600H0E0 23,3 60 58,-
Black 3.000 1.500 18 D1300015001800H0E0 74,0 20-25 183,-
Contact us for offers on special sizes & accessories | danrec.eu
Prices: DAN-Board Classic
Material Recycled plastic. Type: LDPE
Standard surface Structure 1 mm
Color L
(mm)
W
(mm)
T
(mm)
Product number Weight
(kg)
DAN-Boards
/ pallet
Price
(EUR)
Neutral 2.000 1.000 10 D3200010001000H0E0 17,9 40 42,-
Neutral 2.400 1.100 10 D3240011001000H0E0 23,6 40 55,-
Neutral 2.400 1.200 10 D3240012001000H0E0 25,7 40 60,-
Neutral 2.400 1.200 12 D3240012001200H0E0 31,1 30 73,-
Neutral 2.450 1.230 12 D3245012301200H0E0 32,60 30 76,-
Neutral 3.000 1.000 20 D3300010002000H0E0 55,00 20 129,-
Neutral 3.000 1.100 8 D3300011000800H0E0 23,3 45 55,-
Neutral 3.000 1.100 10 D3300011001000H0E0 29,5 40 69,-
Neutral 3.000 1.500 10 D3300015001000H0E0 40,2 40 94,-
Contact us for offers on special sizes & accessories | danrec.eu
Prices: DAN-Board Classic Accessories
Product Product number Type Price (EUR)
Handles + Holes  Service 4,-
Logo 0007 Service 2,-
Single Connector 0102 Accessories 11,-
Connector Plus 0101 Accessories 18,-
U-Connector 0002 Accessories 3,-
H-Connector 23 (<15 mm) 0103 Accessories 5,-
H-Connector 32 (>15 mm) 0104 Accessories 6,-
Hook 0001 Accessories 3,-
Partial pallet H1016 Packaging 95,-
Wooden pallet H1008 Packaging 39,-
Transportbox 2.000 x 1.000 mm 1001 Packaging 544,-
Transportbox 2.400 x 1.200 mm 1002 Packaging 769,-
Transportbox 3.000 x 1.000 mm 1003 Packaging 800,-
Transportbox 3.000 x 1.200 mm 1004 Packaging 900,-
Accessory box 500x250x250 mm 0018 Packaging 102,-
Accessory box 600x350x350 mm 0013 Packaging 140,-
Plastic pallet 2.050 x 1.000 mm H1015 Packaging 434,-
Contact us for offers on special sizes & accessories | danrec.eu